
PLAN HOLDER LIST 
Malloy Roundabout Project 

City Project No.2002-01, TIB Project No. 8-2-985(005)-1 
 

Set 
# Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax Paid 

$65 

1 RAM Construction Barry 
Dikeman barry@ramconstruction-wa.com  

709 West Orchard Drive, 
Suite 4 

Bellingham, WA 98225 
(360) 715-8643 (360) 715-0203 Y 

2 Tiger Construction, 
Ltd.  

Ken 
Isenhart ken@tigerconstruction.us  

6280 Everson Goshen 
Road 

Everson, WA 98247 
(360) 966-7252 (360) 966-2506 Y 

3 Wilder Construction 
Company 

Rick 
Niebruegge  ricknieb@wilderconstruction.com 3876 Hannegan Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 676-2450 (360) 733-6735 Y 

4 Callen Construction 
Company, Inc. 

Maria 
Callen cccrew@callen.com 

P.O. Box 498 
Custer, WA 98240 (360) 366-5000 (360) 366-5727 Y 

5 Strider Construction 
Company, Inc.  

Darren 
Mullen virginiaf@striderconstruction.com 

4721 Northwest Drive 
Bellingham, WA 98226-

9019 
(360) 380-1234 (360) 380-3456 Y 

6 Whatcom Builders, 
Inc.  

Jim 
Wiedman jimw@whatcombuilders.com  703 East Laurel Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 398-1427 (360) 398-8361 Y 

7 
Colacurcio Brothers 

Construction 
Company, Inc.  

Hugh Davis h.davis@colacurciobrothers.com  3287 H Street Road 
Blaine, WA 98230 (360) 332-4044 (360) 332-5079 Y 

8 Scarsella Brothers, 
Inc. 

Bob 
Scarsella scarsella5@scarsellabros.com 

PO Box 68697 
Seattle, WA 98168 (253) 872-7173 (253) 395-1209 Y 

9 Ferguson 
Waterworks 

Jason 
Stansberry jason.stansberry@ferguson.com  2046 Park Lane 

Burlington, WA 98233 (360) 707-2030 (360) 707-2059 Y 

10 Interwest 
Construction, Inc. 

Evan 
Twaddle mail.ici@verizon.net  

651 North Hill Boulevard
Burlington, WA 98233-

4600 
(360) 757-7574 (360) 757-6464 Y 
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11 Gloria Jeane Hauling Gloria 
Tonsgard jltgjhauling@aol.com  8920 84th Street NE 

Arlington, WA 98223 (360) 659-6274 (360) 653-4453 Y 

12 Friberg Construction 
Company 

Steve 
Clements 

steve.clements@fribergconstruction.
com  

julie.doss@fribergconstruction.com 

P.O. Box 1406 
6425 W 20th 

Ferndale, WA 98248 
(360) 384-4369 (360) 384-3177 Y 

13 Sail Electric Shawn 
Barton sail-s.barton@comcast.net  911 Slater Road 

Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 383-0911 (360) 383-9911 Y 

14 Pottle & Sons 
Construction 

Dan 
Dahlquist dan@pottleandsons.com  5747 Northwest Drive 

Ferndale, WA 98248 (360) 384-1543 (360) 384-4093 Y 

 
 

 DIGITAL DATA - PLANCENTERS 
 

Set 
# Company Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Fax 

D1 McGraw-Hill Plan 
Center  

Rochelle 
Teves rochelle_teves@mcgraw-hill.com 

200 SW Michigan Avenue, 
Suite 100 A 

Seattle, WA 98106 
(206) 378-4715 (206) 378-4741 

D2 
Weekly 

Construction 
Reporter 

Dawn info@wcrinc.com  2215 Midway Street 
Bellingham, WA 98226 (360) 738-0370 (360) 738-0371 

D3 Builder's Exchange 
of Washington David Craig kathleen@bxwa.com 2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 (425) 258-1303 (425) 259-3832  
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